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Scottish Learning Disability Week 2022  

Event schedule 

Monday 2nd – Sunday 8th May  

“We all have human rights!” 

Monday 2nd of May 

What are human rights? 
j 

 

This event will last from 10am to 12pm. 

  

This is the first event of learning disability week. 

  

 

This event will look at what human rights actually 

are. 

  

At the event people will hear why human rights 

matter to people with learning disabilities. 
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People will also hear about what is being done to 

make sure people with learning disabilities have 

rights in the real world. 

 

 

 

A number of different groups who help to protect 

peoples human rights will talk at the event. 

  

These groups will include the British Institute of 

Human Rights, the Human Rights Consortium 

Scotland, SCLD’s Human Rights Town App 

Development Group. 

 

You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here:  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/what-are-human-
rights-tickets-301363114187 

 

 
  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/what-are-human-rights-tickets-301363114187
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/what-are-human-rights-tickets-301363114187
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Include For Good – “Our quest for change” 

 

 

 

This event will last from 2pm to 3pm. 

  

At this event people will be able to meet SCLD’s 

10 Rapporteurs. 

 

 

The Rapporteurs are a group of people with 

learning disabilities who are leading the Include 

For Good Programme for Change.  

 

The aim of the Include for Good Programme for 

change is to make sure people with learning 

disabilities are included in all areas of life in 

Scotland. 

 You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here:  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/include-for-good-

our-quest-for-change-tickets-301355461297 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/include-for-good-our-quest-for-change-tickets-301355461297
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/include-for-good-our-quest-for-change-tickets-301355461297
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Tuesday 3rd May 

Building blocks: early learning and childcare for 
children with learning disabilities   

 

 

 

This event will last from 1:30pm to 2:45pm. 

 

 

 

This event will launch SCLD’s Building Blocks 

report. 

 

 

This report looks at how it can be difficult for the 

parents of children with learning disabilities to get 

funded early learning and childcare which suits 

the needs of their child. 

 

 

At this event SCLD will tell people about what can 

be found in the report and what the report says 

should be done to make things better in the future. 
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This report is based on what many parents of 

children with learning disabilities have told SCLD 

themselves. 

 

 

 

At the event a parent will give a talk about their 

own experiences. 

 

You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/building-blocks-

early-learning-for-children-with-learning-

disabilities-tickets-300852847967  

  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/building-blocks-early-learning-for-children-with-learning-disabilities-tickets-300852847967
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/building-blocks-early-learning-for-children-with-learning-disabilities-tickets-300852847967
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/building-blocks-early-learning-for-children-with-learning-disabilities-tickets-300852847967
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Wednesday 4th May 

Opening the door to discussing trauma with PAMIS 

 

 

This event will last from 10:30am to 12:30pm. 

 

 

 

Things which cause trauma are more likely to 

happen to people with Learning Disabilities. 

 

 

People with Profound and Multiple Learning 

Disabilities can find it very difficult to cope with 

trauma from their past.  

 

 

 

They are also more likely to go through trauma in 

the future. 
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 At this event the organisation PAMIS will talk 

about how trauma affects people with Profound 

and Multiple Learning Disabilities. 

 

 

PAMIS will also talk about what can be done to 

make sure people with Profound and Multiple 

Learning Disabilities can get more support when 

they are going through trauma. 

 

 

PAMIS will launch their Imagination Toolkit at this 

event. 

 

 

This is a resource which was made to support 

people with Profound and Multiple Learning 

Disabilities get through times in which they may 

be going through trauma.  

 

You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/opening-the-door-

to-discussing-trauma-tickets-

305778751477?ref=estw  

  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/opening-the-door-to-discussing-trauma-tickets-305778751477?ref=estw
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/opening-the-door-to-discussing-trauma-tickets-305778751477?ref=estw
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/opening-the-door-to-discussing-trauma-tickets-305778751477?ref=estw
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Making Rights Real in Human Rights Town 

  

 

 

This event will last from 2pm to 4pm. 

 

 

 

At this event people will be shown on how to use 

SCLD’s Human Rights Town app. 

 

 

 

This app was made to help people with Learning 

Disabilities learn more about their human rights. 

 

 

 

The team who made the app will tell people how 

to use the app and talk about how they made it. 
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There will also be different activities to help 

people learn about their human rights at this 

event. 

 

 

 

People will also be asked for ideas about what to 

add to the app in the future. 

 

You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/making-rights-real-

in-human-rights-town-tickets-301415922137  

  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/making-rights-real-in-human-rights-town-tickets-301415922137
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/making-rights-real-in-human-rights-town-tickets-301415922137
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An afternoon with author Leeanne Clark   

 

 

This event will last from 4:30pm to 5:30pm. 

 

 

At this event people will be able to hear from 

Leeanne Clark. 

 

 

Leeanne Clark is an author with a learning 

disability and cerebral palsy. 

 

 

At this event Leeanne will give a reading from her 

latest novel called "My Journey Through Life - 

THE REAL ME" 

 

 

 

After this people will be able to take part in a 

discussion with Leeanne. 
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People should know before registering for this 

event that topics will be discussed that some 

people might find upsetting. 

 

 

These topics include things like bad experiences 

from the past and abuse. 

 

 

You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/an-afternoon-with-
author-leeanne-clark-tickets-301332372237 

 

  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/an-afternoon-with-author-leeanne-clark-tickets-301332372237
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/an-afternoon-with-author-leeanne-clark-tickets-301332372237
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Thursday 5th May   
Gathering in the Car Park   

 

 

This event will last from 10am to 12pm. 

 

 

 

Many adults with learning disabilities do not have 

the right to choose where they live. 

 

 

Because of this some people are forced to spend 

a long time in hospital or are forced to live far 

away from their home. 

 

 

 

This is because there is often not much housing 

or support services available in their local area.  
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At this event people will be able to hear from 

people with learning disabilities who have had 

these experiences and their families. 

 

 

At this event people will also talk about ways to 

change this situation and make sure that 

everybody has the right to choose where they live. 

 

 

You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gathering-in-the-

car-park-tickets-301313465687  

  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gathering-in-the-car-park-tickets-301313465687
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gathering-in-the-car-park-tickets-301313465687
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My Home, My Community   

 

 

This event will last from 1:30pm to 3:00pm. 

 

 

 

“My Home, My Community” is a report from the 

2019 "How’s Life?" Survey. 

 

 

 

The "How’s Life?" Survey is a survey of adults 

with learning disabilities from all over Scotland. 

 

 

The report looks at what people with learning 

disabilities in Scotland feel about the house they 

live in and the area they stay in. 
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This event will let people know about a new 

resource from SCLD called “Active Connected 

Included”. 

 

 

The resource is there to help people with learning 

disabilities become more included in their own 

community. 

 

 

“Active Connected Included” is being used at lot in 

North Ayrshire at the moment. 

 

 

At this event people using “Active Connected 

Included” will talk about how they are using it and 

how it is making things better for people. 

 

At this event people will also be able to talk to 

others about how “Active Connected Included” 

could make a difference where they work and live. 
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You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/my-home-my-

community-tickets-301323465597  

  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/my-home-my-community-tickets-301323465597
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/my-home-my-community-tickets-301323465597
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Friday 6th May 
Health and Wellbeing Fair 

 

 

 

This event will last from 10am to 2pm and then 

again from 2pm to 4pm. 

 

 

 

  

On Friday there will be a whole day of health and 

wellbeing events and activities on Zoom. 

 

 

The events have been made to share information 

about healthcare and how to live a healthy life. 

 

 

The events will be on many different topics such 

as sexual health, women’s health, and eye care. 
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There will also be activities such as laughter yoga. 

 

 

The times for the different events of the Health 

and Wellbeing Fair will be put on SCLD’s website 

when it gets closer to the time. 
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This is Me: Valuing the lives of people with learning 

disabilities 
k 

 

This event will last from 10am to 11:30am. 

 

At this event the Scottish Learning Disabilities 

Observatory will talk about their ‘This is Me’ 

project.  

 The ‘This is Me’ project was made to make sure 

that people know more about the different types of 

inequalities which are experienced by people with 

learning disabilities.   

 

 

The aim of this project is to help to try and solve 

the inequalities that people with learning 

disabilities experience in different areas of their 

life. 

 You can find out more about this event and 

register for it here: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/this-is-me-valuing-

the-lives-of-people-with-learning-disabilities-

tickets-310755296457  
 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/this-is-me-valuing-the-lives-of-people-with-learning-disabilities-tickets-310755296457
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/this-is-me-valuing-the-lives-of-people-with-learning-disabilities-tickets-310755296457
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/this-is-me-valuing-the-lives-of-people-with-learning-disabilities-tickets-310755296457
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Saturday 7th May   
Scottish Learning Disability Week 2022 Stay Up Late 

Celebration 

 

 

 

This event will last from 8pm till late at night. 

  

For this event Stay Up Late will host a party live 

on Zoom. 

 

 

The is no bedtime for this party so people can feel 

free to party into the night if they want to.  

 

 

 

Email Stay Up Late to register. 

 

  

mailto:stayuplatescotland@gmail.com?subject=Scottish%20Learning%20Disability%20Week%202022
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Sunday 8th May 

 

 

On Sunday SCLD will share the highlights of the 

Scottish Learning Disability Week on social 

media. 

Keep in touch  

 If you have any questions about the events or are 

having problems registering you can contact us 

through our email address or phone number: 

 

SCLD’s Email Address:  mailto:admin@scld.co.uk  

 

SCLD’s Phone Number: 0141 248 3733  

 

If you want to keep up to date about what is 

happening in the run up to Scottish Learning 

Disability Week 2022 you can do this by visiting 

SCLD’s website or following us on social media: 

 

SCLD’s Website: http://www.scld.org.uk/  

 

SCLD’s Facebook: @ScotCommission  

mailto:admin@scld.co.uk
http://www.scld.org.uk/
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SCLD’s Twitter: @SCLDNews  

 

SCLD’S Instagram: @scldnews  

 

SCLD’s Vimeo: https://vimeo.com/scldnews  

 

https://vimeo.com/scldnews

